
 

    

 

 

 

Bevölkerungsfortschreibung 

Gemeinde Weisenbach 

Monat August 2017 

  

Weisenbach 

 

      

           Au 

      

       Neudorf 

    

       Gesamt 

Stand der 

Bevölkerung 

31.07.17 

 

 

       1.760 

 

 

            640 

 

 

             136 

 

 

         2.536 

Zugang 

Zuzüge 

Geburten 

Weggang 

Wegzüge 

Sterbefälle 

 

              6   

              1 

             

              8     

              4 

 

                5  

                0 

 

                2 

                0      

 

                 1 

                 0 

 

                 1 

                 0  

 

              12                 

                1 

               

              11  

                4 

Stand der 

Bevölkerung 

31.08.17 

 

 

       1.755 

 

 

            643 

 

 

             136 

 

 

         2.534 
 


